
 

 
 

 
 

 
INTERREG ATLANTIC AREA 2021-2027 

INDICATIVE TIMELINE FOR CALLS FOR PROPOSALSi 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
i This calendar is not approved by the Programme’s Monitoring Committee, being merely indicative, in 
periods and amounts, and subject to eventual modifications. 
ii Opening subject to availability of funds. 

 
CALL 

 
Calendar 

 
Status 

 
TYPE OF 

CALL 

 
PRIORITIES 

 
% Programme’s 

Budget 
 

 
ERDF 

 
1 

 
2022 

 
Closed 

 
Traditional 

 
1,2,3 

 
52,73% 

 
53 230 278,31€ 

 

 
2 

 
2024 

 
Open 

 

 
ISO 1 

 
4 

 
3,71% 

 
3 750 000,00€ 

 
3 

 
End 2024/1T 

2025 

 
Indicative 

 

 
Traditional 

 
1,2,3 

 
Around 31% 

 
Around 31 million euros 

 

 
4 

 
2026 

 
Indicative 

 

 
Traditional 

 
1, 2, 3 

 
Around 13% 

 
Around 13 million euros 

 
 

 
5ii 

 
2027 

 
Indicative 

 
To be 

defined 

 
To be defined 

 
- 

 
To be defined  

(possible reuse of the budget 
released by projects approved on 

previous calls) 
 


