

INTERREG ATLANTIC AREA 2021-2027 INDICATIVE TIMELINE FOR CALLS FOR PROPOSALS¹

CALL	Calendar	Status	TYPE OF CALL	PRIORITIES	% Programme's Budget	ERDF
1	2022	Closed	Traditional	1,2,3	52,73%	53 230 278,31€
2	2024	Open	ISO 1	4	3,71%	3 750 000,00€
3	End 2024/1T 2025	Indicative	Traditional	1,2,3	Around 31%	Around 31 million euros
4	2026	Indicative	Traditional	1, 2, 3	Around 13%	Around 13 million euros
5 ⁱⁱ	2027	Indicative	To be defined	To be defined	-	To be defined (possible reuse of the budget released by projects approved on previous calls)

ⁱ This calendar is not approved by the Programme's Monitoring Committee, being merely indicative, in periods and amounts, and subject to eventual modifications.

ii Opening subject to availability of funds.